T
±0.5
mm
W
±1.0
mm
L
±2.0
mm
Continuous
Discharge
Current
Burst Discharge
Current
Cut-off
Voltage
(V)
Dishcarge silicon wire
Balance Charge
connector
1 DP800P15-1S 800 3,7 5,8 25 66 17,0 15C(12.0A) 25C(20.0A) 2,75 3,82
2 DP800P15-2S 800 7,4 12,0 25 75 39,0 15C(12.0A) 25C(20.0A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG22 as per order 8,39
3 DP800P15-3S 800 11,1 18,0 25 75 58,0 15C(12.0A) 25C(20.0A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG22 as per order 12,43
4 DP850P15-1S 850 3,7 6,5 30 48 19,5 15C(12.75A) 25C(21.25A) 2,75 3,99
5 DP850P15-2S 850 7,4 14,0 30 56 43,0 15C(12.75A) 25C(21.25A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG22 as per order 8,74
6 DP850P15-3S 850 11,1 21,0 30 56 64,0 15C(12.75A) 25C(21.25A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG22 as per order 13,12
7 DP900P15-1S 900 3,7 6,5 34 50 20,0 15C(13.5A) 25C(22.5A) 2,75 4,24
8 DP900P15-2S 900 7,4 13,0 34 58 44,0 15C(13.5A) 25C(22.5A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG22 as per order 9,19
9 DP900P15-3S 900 11,1 20,0 34 58 66,0 15C(13.5A) 25C(22.5A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG22 as per order 13,81
10 DP1100P15-1S 1100 3,7 6,0 20 122 25,7 15C(16.5A) 25C(27.5A) 2,75 5,21
11 DP1100P15-2S 1100 7,4 13,0 20 130 57,5 15C(16.5A) 25C(27.5A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG22 as per order 11,24
12 DP1100P15-3P 1100 11,1 20,0 20 130 83,5 15C(16.5A) 25C(27.5A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG22 as per order 16,84
13 DP1300P15-1S 1300 3,7 6,0 34 65 30,0 15C(19.5A) 25C(32.5A) 2,75 5,45
14 DP1300P15-2S 1300 7,4 13,0 34 73 65,0 15C(19.5A) 25C(32.5A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG16 as per order 11,63
15 DP1300P15-3S 1300 11,1 20,0 34 73 97,0 15C(19.5A) 25C(32.5A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG16 as per order 17,47
16 DP1500P15-1S 1500 3,7 5,0 34 96 35,0 15C(22.5A) 25C(37.5A) 2,75 6,26
17 DP1500P15-2S 1500 7,4 11,0 34 104 76,0 15C(22.5A) 25C(37.5A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG16 as per order 13,24
18 DP1500P15-3S 1500 11,1 17,0 34 104 113,0 15C(22.5A) 25C(37.5A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG16 as per order 19,89
Discharge & Charge connector Unit Price
(EUR)
FOB HK
Item
Dimensions
Approx
Weight
(g)
Max Discharge Data
DESIRE POWER CO.,LIMITED
Specifications of High Rate Discharge (15C-33C) Series Batteries (Li-Polymer)
Model Number
Typical
Capacity
(mAh)
Typical
Voltage
(V)
19 DP2200P15-1S 2200 3,7 6,5 34 96 46,0 15C(33.0A) 25C(55.0A) 2,75 9,07
20 DP2200P15-2S 2200 7,4 14,0 34 104 98,0 15C(33.0A) 25C(55.0A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG14 as per order 18,96
21 DP2200P15-3S 2200 11,1 21,0 34 104 145,0 15C(33.0A) 25C(55.0A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG14 as per order 28,45
22 DP2200P15-4S 2200 14,8 29,0 34 104 192,0 15C(33.0A) 25C(55.0A) 11 UL3123 AWG14 as per order 37,95
23 DP2200P15-5S 2200 18,5 36,0 34 104 237,0 15C(33.0A) 25C(55.0A) 13,75 UL3123 AWG14 as per order 47,41
24 DP1000HP22-1S 1000 3,7 5,5 34 65 26,0 2 2 C(2 2 .0A) 4 0C( 4 0.0A) 2,75 4,77
25 DP1000HP22-2S 1000 7,4 11,0 34 73 56,0 2 2 C(2 2 .0A) 4 0C( 4 0.0A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG16 as per order 10,31
26 DP1000HP22-3S 1000 11,1 17,0 34 73 83,0 2 2 C(2 2 .0A) 4 0C( 4 0.0A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG16 as per order 15,44
27 DP1300HP22-1S 1300 3,7 6,3 34 65 28,0 2 2 C(2 8.6 A) 4 0C( 52 .0A) 2,75 6,17
28 DP1300HP22-2S 1300 7,4 13,0 34 73 62,0 2 2 C(2 8.6 A) 4 0C( 52 .0A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG16 as per order 13,06
29 DP1300HP22-3S 1300 11,1 21,0 34 73 91,0 2 2 C(2 8.6 A) 4 0C( 52 .0A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG16 as per order 19,57
30 DP1500HP22-1S 1500 3,7 6,0 34 80 38,0 2 2 C( 33.0 A) 4 0C( 60 .0A) 2,75 7,09
31 DP1500HP22-2S 1500 7,4 12,0 34 88 82,0 2 2 C( 33.0 A) 4 0C( 60 .0A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG14 as per order 14,91
32 DP1500HP22-3S 1500 11,1 18,0 34 88 122,0 2 2 C( 33.0 A) 4 0C( 60 .0A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG14 as per order 22,34
33 DP1500HP22-4S 1500 14,8 25,0 34 88 161,0 2 2 C( 33.0 A) 4 0C( 60 .0A) 11 UL3123 AWG14 as per order 29,79
34 DP1800HP22-1S 1800 3,7 6,0 34 96 41,0 2 2 C(3 9.6 A) 4 0C( 72 .0A) 2,75 8,43
35 DP1800HP22-2S 1800 7,4 12,0 34 104 88,0 2 2 C(3 9.6 A) 4 0C( 72 .0A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG14 as per order 17,67
36 DP1800HP22-3S 1800 11,1 18,0 34 104 130,0 2 2 C(3 9.6 A) 4 0C( 72 .0A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG14 as per order 26,48
37 DP1800HP22-4S 1800 14,8 25,0 34 104 172,0 2 2 C(3 9.6 A) 4 0C( 72 .0A) 11 UL3123 AWG14 as per order 35,31
38 DP2000HP22-1S 2000 3,7 8,5 43 68 47,0 2 2 C( 44.0 A) 4 0C( 80 .0A) 2,75 9,37
39 DP2000HP22-2S 2000 7,4 17,0 43 76 100,0 2 2 C( 44.0 A) 4 0C( 80 .0A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG14 as per order 19,51
40 DP2000HP22-3S 2000 11,1 26,0 43 76 148,0 2 2 C( 44.0 A) 4 0C( 80 .0A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG14 as per order 29,25
41 DP2000HP22-4S 2000 14,8 35,0 43 76 196,0 2 2 C( 44.0 A) 4 0C( 80 .0A) 11 UL3123 AWG14 as per order 38,99
42 DP2000HP22-5S 2000 18,5 44,0 43 76 244,0 2 2 C( 44.0 A) 4 0C( 80 .0A) 13,75 UL3123 AWG14 as per order 48,73
43 DP2000HP22-2S3P 6000 7,4 53,0 43 76 292,0 2 2 C( 132 .0
A)
30C( 180 .0A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG14 as per order 60,66
44 DP2000HP22-2S2P 4000 11,1 53,0 43 76 292,0 2 2 C( 88 .0A) 30C( 12 0.0A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG14 as per order 60,66
45 DP2200HP22-1S 2200 3,7 7,0 34 96 49,0 2 2 C(4 8.4 A) 4 0C( 88 .0A) 2,75 10,31
46 DP2200HP22-2S 2200 7,4 14,0 34 104 104,0 2 2 C(4 8.4 A) 4 0C( 88 .0A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG14 as per order 21,32
47 DP2200HP22-3S 2200 11,1 22,0 34 104 153,0 2 2 C(4 8.4 A) 4 0C( 88 .0A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG14 as per order 32,02
48 DP2200HP22-4S 2200 14,8 30,0 34 104 203,0 2 2 C(4 8.4 A) 4 0C( 88 .0A) 11 UL3123 AWG14 as per order 42,67
49 DP2200HP22-5S 2200 18,5 38,0 34 104 252,0 2 2 C(4 8.4 A) 4 0C( 88 .0A) 13,75 UL3123 AWG14 as per order 53,33
50 DP2200HP22-6S 2200 22,2 46,0 34 104 302,0 2 2 C(4 8.4 A) 4 0C( 88 .0A) 16,5 UL3123 AWG14 as per order 66,21
51 DP2500HP22-1S 2500 3,7 8,0 34 96 63,0 2 2 C(5 5 .0A) 40C(100.0A) 2,75 15,06
52 DP2500HP22-2S 2500 7,4 16,0 34 104 133,0 2 2 C(5 5 .0A) 40C(100.0A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG14 as per order 30,91
53 DP2500HP22-3S 2500 11,1 25,0 34 104 198,0 2 2 C(5 5 .0A) 40C(100.0A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG14 as per order 46,33
54 DP2500HP22-4S 2500 14,8 34,0 34 104 263,0 2 2 C(5 5 .0A) 40C(100.0A) 11 UL3123 AWG14 as per order 61,78
55 DP2500HP22-5S 2500 18,5 43,0 34 104 327,0 2 2 C(5 5 .0A) 40C(100.0A) 13,75 UL3123 AWG14 as per order 77,52
56 DP2500HP22-6S 2500 22,2 51,0 34 104 392,0 2 2 C(5 5 .0A) 40C(100.0A) 16,5 UL3123 AWG14 as per order 94,04
57 DP3300HP22-1S 3300 3,7 5,8 43 128 74,0 2 2 C( 72.6 A) 40C(132.0A) 2,75 19,84
58 DP3300HP22-2S 3300 7,4 12,8 43 136 158,0 2 2 C( 72.6 A) 40C(132.0A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 40,41
59 DP3300HP22-3S 3300 11,1 19,0 43 136 234,0 2 2 C( 72.6 A) 40C(132.0A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 60,61
60 DP3300HP22-4S 3300 14,8 25,0 43 136 310,0 2 2 C( 72.6 A) 40C(132.0A) 11 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 80,79
61 DP3300HP22-5S 3300 18,5 32,0 43 136 386,0 2 2 C( 72.6 A) 40C(132.0A) 13,75 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 100,99
62 DP3300HP22-6S 3300 22,2 40,0 43 136 462,0 2 2 C( 72.6 A) 40C(132.0A) 16,5 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 121,19
63 DP3700HP22-1S 3700 3,7 6,8 43 128 84,0 2 2 C( 81.4 A) 40C(148.0A) 2,75 22,21
64 DP3700HP22-2S 3700 7,4 14,0 43 136 178,0 2 2 C( 81.4 A) 40C(148.0A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 45,15
65 DP3700HP22-3S 3700 11,1 22,0 43 136 262,0 2 2 C( 81.4 A) 40C(148.0A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 67,72
66 DP3700HP22-4S 3700 14,8 30,0 43 136 349,0 2 2 C( 81.4 A) 40C(148.0A) 11 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 90,31
67 DP3700HP22-5S 3700 18,5 38,0 43 136 438,0 2 2 C( 81.4 A) 40C(148.0A) 13,75 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 112,88
68 DP3700HP22-6S 3700 22,2 46,0 43 136 525,0 2 2 C( 81.4 A) 40C(148.0A) 16,5 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 135,44
69 DP4200HP22-1S 4200 3,7 7,8 43 128 95,0 2 2 C( 92.4 A) 40C(168.0A) 2,75 29,01
70 DP4200HP22-2S 4200 7,4 17,0 43 136 198,0 2 2 C( 92.4 A) 40C(168.0A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 59,18
71 DP4200HP22-3S 4200 11,1 24,0 43 136 296,0 2 2 C( 92.4 A) 40C(168.0A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 87,88
72 DP4200HP22-4S 4200 14,8 33,0 43 136 394,0 2 2 C( 92.4 A) 40C(168.0A) 11 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 117,14
73 DP4200HP22-5S 4200 18,5 42,0 43 136 492,0 2 2 C( 92.4 A) 40C(168.0A) 13,75 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 147,04
74 DP4200HP22-6S 4200 22,2 50,0 43 136 588,0 2 2 C( 92.4 A) 40C(168.0A) 16,5 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 176,92
75 DP6000HP22-1S 6000 3,7 10,3 44 150 143,0 2 2 C(1 32 .0
A)
40C(240.0A) 2,75 47,31
76 DP6000HP22-2S 6000 7,4 22,0 44 168 291,0 2 2 C(1 32 .0
A)
40C(240.0A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 95,81
77 DP6000HP22-3S 6000 11,1 31,0 44 168 438,0 2 2 C(1 32 .0
A)
40C(240.0A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 143,75
78 DP6000HP22-4S 6000 14,8 42,0 44 168 582,0 2 2 C(1 32 .0
A)
40C(240.0A) 11 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 192,91
79 DP6000HP22-5S 6000 18,5 53,0 44 168 725,0 2 2 C(1 32 .0
A)
40C(240.0A) 13,75 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 240,97
80 DP6000HP22-6S 6000 22,2 64,0 44 168 869,0 2 2 C(1 32 .0
A)
40C(240.0A) 16,5 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 289,21
81 DP360SP25-1S 360 3,7 3,8 30 48 9,0 2 5 C( 9.0 A) 5 0C(1 8.0 A) 2,75 3,18
82 DP360SP25-2S 360 7,4 8,0 30 56 22,0 2 5 C( 9.0 A) 5 0C(1 8.0 A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG20 as per order 7,11
83 DP360SP25-3S 360 11,1 12,0 30 56 32,0 2 5 C( 9.0 A) 5 0C(1 8.0 A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG20 as per order 10,71
84 DP450SP25-1S 450 3,7 4,2 30 48 12,0 2 5 C( 11.25
A)
5 0C( 22 .5A) 2,75 3,49
85 DP450SP25-2S 450 7,4 8,5 30 56 28,0 2 5 C( 11.25
A)
5 0C( 22 .5A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG20 as per order 7,73
86 DP450SP25-3S 450 11,1 13,0 30 56 40,0 2 5 C( 11.25
A)
5 0C( 22 .5A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG20 as per order 11,58
87 DP800SP25-1S 800 3,7 5,5 25 66 18,5 25C(20.0A) 50C(40.0A) 2,75 4,89
88 DP800SP25-2S 800 7,4 12,0 25 74 44,0 25C(20.0A) 50C(40.0A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG16 as per order 10,53
89 DP800SP25-3S 800 11,1 18,5 25 74 63,0 25C(20.0A) 50C(40.0A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG16 as per order 15,74
90 DP1300SP25-1S 1300 3,7 6,0 34 65 34,0 25C(32.5A) 5 0C( 65 .0A) 2,75 7,94
91 DP1300SP25-2S 1300 7,4 12,0 34 73 73,0 25C(32.5A) 5 0C( 65 .0A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG16 as per order 16,63
92 DP1300SP25-3S 1300 11,1 18,0 34 73 107,0 25C(32.5A) 5 0C( 65 .0A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG16 as per order 24,96
93 DP1600SP25-1S 1600 3,7 6,0 34 96 39,0 25C(40.0A) 5 0C( 80 .0A) 2,75 9,72
94 DP1600SP25-2S 1600 7,4 12,0 34 104 82,0 25C(40.0A) 5 0C( 80 .0A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG14 as per order 20,19
95 DP1600SP25-3S 1600 11,1 18,0 34 104 120,0 25C(40.0A) 5 0C( 80 .0A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG14 as per order 30,29
96 DP1800SP25-1S 1800 3,7 6,5 34 96 44,0 25C(45.0A) 5 0C( 90 .0A) 2,75 10,93
97 DP1800SP25-2S 1800 7,4 13,0 34 104 95,0 25C(45.0A) 5 0C( 90 .0A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG14 as per order 22,57
98 DP1800SP25-3S 1800 11,1 20,0 34 104 140,0 25C(45.0A) 5 0C( 90 .0A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG14 as per order 33,87
99 DP2000SP25-1S 2000 3,7 7,0 34 96 49,0 25C(50.0A) 5 0C( 100 .0A) 2,75 12,12
100 DP2000SP25-2S 2000 7,4 14,0 34 104 104,0 25C(50.0A) 5 0C( 100 .0A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG14 as per order 24,96
101 DP2000SP25-3S 2000 11,1 22,0 34 104 154,0 25C(50.0A) 5 0C( 100 .0A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG14 as per order 37,42
102 DP2000SP25-4S 2000 14,8 30,0 34 104 204,0 25C(50.0A) 5 0C( 100 .0A) 11 UL3123 AWG14 as per order 49,91
103 DP2200SP25-1S 2200 3,7 8,0 34 96 52,0 25C(55.0A) 5 0C( 110 .0A) 2,75 13,29
104 DP2200SP25-2S 2200 7,4 17,0 34 104 114,0 25C(55.0A) 5 0C( 110 .0A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG14 as per order 27,33
105 DP2200SP25-3S 2200 11,1 26,0 34 104 168,0 25C(55.0A) 5 0C( 110 .0A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG14 as per order 40,99
106 DP2200SP25-4S 2200 14,8 35,0 34 104 222,0 25C(55.0A) 5 0C( 110 .0A) 11 UL3123 AWG14 as per order 55,24
107 DP2200SP25-5S 2200 18,5 44,0 34 104 277,0 25C(55.0A) 5 0C( 110 .0A) 13,75 UL3123 AWG14 as per order 69,51
108 DP2200SP25-6S 2200 22,2 53,0 34 104 332,0 25C(55.0A) 5 0C( 110 .0A) 16,5 UL3123 AWG14 as per order 83,89
109 DP2600SP25-1S 2600 3,7 4,8 45 128 61,0 25C(65.0A) 50C(130.0A) 2,75 19,71
110 DP2600SP25-2S 2600 7,4 11,0 45 136 128,0 25C(65.0A) 50C(130.0A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 40,14
111 DP2600SP25-3S 2600 11,1 17,0 45 136 190,0 25C(65.0A) 50C(130.0A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 60,24
112 DP2600SP25-3S2P 5200 11,1 38,0 45 136 380,0 25C(130.0A) 50C(260.0A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 123,55
113 DP2600SP25-4S 2600 14,8 23,0 45 136 252,0 25C(65.0A) 50C(130.0A) 11 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 80,99
114 DP2600SP25-5S 2600 18,5 29,0 45 136 314,0 25C(65.0A) 50C(130.0A) 13,75 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 101,74
115 DP2600SP25-6S 2600 22,2 35,0 45 136 380,0 25C(65.0A) 50C(130.0A) 16,5 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 123,55
116 DP2600SP25-2S2P 5200 7,4 23,0 45 136 252,0 25C(130.0A) 50C(260.0A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 80,99
117 DP3300SP25-1S 3300 3,7 6,2 43 128 76,0 25C(82.5A) 50C(165.0A) 2,75 26,25
118 DP3300SP25-2S 3300 7,4 13,0 43 136 159,0 25C(82.5A) 50C(165.0A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 53,54
119 DP3300SP25-3S 3300 11,1 20,0 43 136 235,0 25C(82.5A) 50C(165.0A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 80,39
120 DP3300SP25-4S 3300 14,8 27,0 43 136 311,0 25C(82.5A) 50C(165.0A) 11 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 106,88
121 DP3300SP25-5S 3300 18,5 34,0 43 136 388,0 25C(82.5A) 50C(165.0A) 13,75 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 133,13
122 DP3300SP25-6S 3300 22,2 41,0 43 136 465,0 25C(82.5A) 50C(165.0A) 16,5 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 161,65
123 DP3700SP25-1S 3700 3,7 7,2 43 128 86,0 25C(92.5A) 50C(185.0A) 2,75 28,86
124 DP3700SP25-2S 3700 7,4 15,0 43 136 179,0 25C(92.5A) 50C(185.0A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 58,44
125 DP3700SP25-3S 3700 11,1 23,5 43 136 265,0 25C(92.5A) 50C(185.0A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 88,03
126 DP3700SP25-4S 3700 14,8 31,5 43 136 352,0 25C(92.5A) 50C(185.0A) 11 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 117,81
127 DP3700SP25-5S 3700 18,5 39,5 43 136 438,0 25C(92.5A) 50C(185.0A) 13,75 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 147,25
128 DP3700SP25-6S 3700 22,2 47,5 43 136 525,0 25C(92.5A) 50C(185.0A) 16,5 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 177,55
129 DP4200SP25-1S 4200 3,7 8,2 43 128 97,0 25C(105.0A) 50C(210.1A) 2,75 35,91
130 DP4200SP25-2S 4200 7,4 17,0 43 136 202,0 25C(105.0A) 50C(210.1A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG1 0 as per order 72,79
131 DP4200SP25-3S 4200 11,1 25,5 43 136 299,0 25C(105.0A) 50C(210.1A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG1 0 as per order 109,26
132 DP4200SP25-4S 4200 14,8 33,5 43 136 396,0 25C(105.0A) 50C(210.1A) 11 UL3123 AWG1 0 as per order 145,96
133 DP4200SP25-5S 4200 18,5 42,5 43 136 493,0 25C(105.0A) 50C(210.1A) 13,75 UL3123 AWG1 0 as per order 182,71
134 DP4200SP25-6S 4200 22,2 51,5 43 136 592,0 25C(105.0A) 50C(210.1A) 16,5 UL3123 AWG1 0 as per order 220,07
135 DP4500SP25-1S 4500 3,7 7,2 43 150 105,0 25C(112.5A) 5 0C( 225 .0A) 2,75 38,46
136 DP4500SP25-2S 4500 7,4 15,0 43 168 218,0 25C(112.5A) 5 0C( 225 .0A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 77,83
137 DP4500SP25-3S 4500 11,1 23,0 43 168 325,0 25C(112.5A) 5 0C( 225 .0A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 116,91
138 DP4500SP25-4S 4500 14,8 31,0 43 168 431,0 25C(112.5A) 5 0C( 225 .0A) 11 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 156,09
139 DP4500SP25-5S 4500 18,5 39,0 43 168 538,0 25C(112.5A) 5 0C( 225 .0A) 13,75 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 195,41
140 DP4500SP25-6S 4500 22,2 47,0 43 168 645,0 25C(112.5A) 5 0C( 225 .0A) 16,5 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 235,99
141 DP5000SP25-1S 5000 3,7 8,0 43 150 118,0 25C(125.0A) 5 0C(2 5 0.0A) 2,75 42,74
142 DP5000SP25-2S 5000 7,4 17,0 43 168 244,0 25C(125.0A) 5 0C(2 5 0.0A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 86,39
143 DP5000SP25-3S 5000 11,1 25,0 43 168 363,0 25C(125.0A) 5 0C(2 5 0.0A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 130,03
144 DP5000SP25-4S 5000 14,8 33,0 43 168 482,0 25C(125.0A) 5 0C(2 5 0.0A) 11 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 173,71
145 DP5000SP25-5S 5000 18,5 41,0 43 168 601,0 25C(125.0A) 5 0C(2 5 0.0A) 13,75 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 217,52
146 DP5000SP25-6S 5000 22,2 49,0 43 168 720,0 25C(125.0A) 5 0C(2 5 0.0A) 16,5 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 261,23
147 DP2200XP30-1S 2200 3,7 7,6 34 102 53,0 30C(66.0A) 55C(121.0A) 2,75 16,04
148 DP2200XP30-2S 2200 7,4 16,0 34 113 116,0 30C(66.0A) 55C(121.0A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 32,83
149 DP2200XP30-3S 2200 11,1 25,0 34 113 171,0 30C(66.0A) 55C(121.0A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 49,11
150 DP2200XP30-4S 2200 14,8 34,0 34 113 227,0 30C(66.0A) 55C(121.0A) 11 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 65,67
151 DP2200XP30-5S 2200 18,5 43,0 34 113 282,0 30C(66.0A) 55C(121.0A) 13,75 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 82,88
152 DP2200XP30-6S 2200 22,2 52,0 34 113 339,0 30C(66.0A) 55C(121.0A) 16,5 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 100,72
153 DP2500XP30-1S 2500 3,7 5,2 44 124 62,0 30C(75.0A) 55C(137.5A) 2,75 21,67
154 DP2500XP30-2S 2500 7,4 11,0 45 134 129,0 30C(75.0A) 55C(137.5A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 44,41
155 DP2500XP30-3S 2500 11,1 17,0 45 134 191,0 30C(75.0A) 55C(137.5A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 66,78
156 DP2500XP30-4S 2500 14,8 23,0 45 134 253,0 30C(75.0A) 55C(137.5A) 11 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 88,76
157 DP2500XP30-5S 2500 18,5 29,0 45 134 315,0 30C(75.0A) 55C(137.5A) 13,75 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 112,85
158 DP2500XP30-6S 2500 22,2 35,0 45 134 377,0 30C(75.0A) 55C(137.5A) 16,5 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 136,71
159 DP2500XP30-2S2P 5000 7,4 23,0 45 134 253,0 30C(180.0A) 55C(275.0A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 88,75
160 DP3300XP30-1S 3300 3,7 6,8 43 135 77,0 30C(99.0A) 55C(181.5A) 2,75 28,35
161 DP3300XP30-2S 3300 7,4 15,0 43 155 160,0 30C(99.0A) 55C(181.5A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 57,62
162 DP3300XP30-3S 3300 11,1 22,5 43 155 238,0 30C(99.0A) 55C(181.5A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 86,81
163 DP3300XP30-4S 3300 14,8 30,0 43 155 316,0 30C(99.0A) 55C(181.5A) 11 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 116,16
164 DP3300XP30-5S 3300 18,5 38,0 43 155 394,0 30C(99.0A) 55C(181.5A) 13,75 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 146,95
165 DP3300XP30-6S 3300 22,2 46,0 43 155 472,0 30C(99.0A) 55C(181.5A) 16,5 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 177,46
166 DP3300XP30-8S(brick) 3300 29,6 60,0 43 155 632,0 30C(99.0A) 55C(181.5A) 22 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 233,67
167 DP3300XP30-8S(stick) 3300 29,6 30,0 43 305 632,0 30C(99.0A) 55C(181.5A) 22 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 233,67
168 DP3300XP30-10S(brick) 3300 37 76,0 43 155 788,0 30C(99.0A) 55C(181.5A) 27 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 296,67
169 DP3300XP30-10S(stick) 3300 37 38,0 43 305 788,0 30C(99.0A) 55C(181.5A) 27 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 296,67
170 DP3700XP30-1S 3700 3,7 7,6 43 135 88,0 30C(111.0A) 55C(203.5A) 2,75 31,74
171 DP3700XP30-2S 3700 7,4 16,0 43 155 182,0 30C(111.0A) 55C(203.5A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 64,57
172 DP3700XP30-3S 3700 11,1 24,5 43 155 271,0 30C(111.0A) 55C(203.5A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 96,84
173 DP3700XP30-4S 3700 14,8 33,0 43 155 360,0 30C(111.0A) 55C(203.5A) 11 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 129,49
174 DP3700XP30-5S 3700 18,5 41,5 43 155 449,0 30C(111.0A) 55C(203.5A) 13,75 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 162,74
175 DP3700XP30-6S 3700 22,2 50,0 43 155 538,0 30C(111.0A) 55C(203.5A) 16,5 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 196,62
176 DP4000XP30-1S 4000 3,7 8,2 43 124 93,0 30C(120.0A) 55C(220.0A) 2,75 34,31
177 DP4000XP30-2S 4000 7,4 17,0 43 135 195,0 30C(120.0A) 55C(220.0A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 69,85
178 DP4000XP30-3S 4000 11,1 26,0 43 135 288,0 30C(120.0A) 55C(220.0A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 104,99
179 DP4000XP30-4S 4000 14,8 35,0 43 135 382,0 30C(120.0A) 55C(220.0A) 11 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 140,02
180 DP4000XP30-5S 4000 18,5 44,0 43 135 476,0 30C(120.0A) 55C(220.0A) 13,75 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 177,53
181 DP4000XP30-6S 4000 22,2 53,0 43 135 570,0 30C(120.0A) 55C(220.0A) 16,5 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 212,69
182 DP4500XP30-1S 4500 3,7 7,6 43 150 110,0 30C(135.0A) 55C(247.5A) 2,75 42,31
183 DP4500XP30-2S 4500 7,4 16,0 43 168 228,0 30C(135.0A) 55C(247.5A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 85,98
184 DP4500XP30-3S 4500 11,1 24,5 43 168 339,0 30C(135.0A) 55C(247.5A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 129,63
185 DP4500XP30-4S 4500 14,8 33,0 43 168 450,0 30C(135.0A) 55C(247.5A) 11 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 173,29
186 DP4500XP30-5S 4500 18,5 41,5 43 168 562,0 30C(135.0A) 55C(247.5A) 13,75 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 216,96
187 DP4500XP30-6S 4500 22,2 50,0 43 168 685,0 30C(135.0A) 55C(247.5A) 16,5 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 260,59
188 DP4500XP30-8S(brick) 4500 29,6 67,0 43 168 905,0 30C(135.0A) 55C(247.5A) 22 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 346,93
189 DP4500XP30-8S(stick) 4500 29,6 33,0 43 330 905,0 30C(135.0A) 55C(247.5A) 22 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 346,93
190 DP4500XP30-10S(brick) 4500 37 83,0 43 168 ##### 30C(135.0A) 55C(247.5A) 27,5 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 433,91
191 DP4500XP30-10S(stick) 4500 37 41,5 43 330 ##### 30C(135.0A) 55C(247.5A) 27,5 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 433,91
192 DP5000XP30-1S 5000 3,7 8,6 43 150 122,0 30C(150.0A) 55C(275.0A) 2,75 46,99
193 DP5000XP30-2S 5000 7,4 18,0 43 168 256,0 30C(150.0A) 55C(275.0A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 95,35
194 DP5000XP30-3S 5000 11,1 27,5 43 168 384,0 30C(150.0A) 55C(275.0A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 143,71
195 DP5000XP30-4S 5000 14,8 37,0 43 168 508,0 30C(150.0A) 55C(275.0A) 11 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 192,07
196 DP5000XP30-5S 5000 18,5 46,5 43 168 635,0 30C(150.0A) 55C(275.0A) 13,75 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 240,42
197 DP5000XP30-6S 5000 22,2 56,0 43 168 758,0 30C(150.0A) 55C(275.0A) 16,5 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 288,78
198 DP5000XP30-8S(brick) 5000 29,6 74,0 43 168 ##### 30C(150.0A) 55C(275.0A) 22 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 384,15
199 DP5000XP30-8S(stick) 5000 29,6 37,0 43 330 ##### 30C(150.0A) 55C(275.0A) 22 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 384,15
200 DP5000XP30-10S(brick) 5000 37 94,0 43 168 ##### 30C(150.0A) 55C(275.0A) 27,5 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 480,85
201 DP5000XP30-10S(stick) 5000 37 46,5 43 330 ##### 30C(150.0A) 55C(275.0A) 27,5 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 480,85
202 DP5000XP30-12S(brick) 5000 44,4 112,0 43 168 ##### 30C(150.0A) 55C(275.0A) 33 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 578,85
203 DP5000XP30-12S(stick) 5000 44,4 56,0 43 320 ##### 30C(150.0A) 55C(275.0A) 33 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 578,85
204 DP1300XP33-1S 1300 3,7 6,6 34 80 33,0 33C(42.9A) 60C(78.0A) 2,75 10,93
205 DP1300XP33-2S 1300 7,4 14,0 34 88 72,0 33C(42.9A) 60C(78.0A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG16 as per order 22,95
206 DP1300XP33-3S 1300 11,1 21,5 34 88 106,0 33C(42.9A) 60C(78.0A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG16 as per order 34,45
207 DP1600XP33-1S 1600 3,7 6,6 34 102 39,5 33C(52.8A) 60C(96.0A) 2,75 13,45
208 DP1600XP33-2S 1600 7,4 14,0 34 113 86,0 33C(52.8A) 60C(96.0A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG16 as per order 27,99
209 DP1600XP33-3S 1600 11,1 21,5 34 113 126,0 33C(52.8A) 60C(96.0A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG16 as per order 42,06
210 DP2200XP33-1S 2200 3,7 8,2 34 102 54,5 33C(72.6A) 60C(132.0A) 2,75 18,49
211 DP2200XP33-2S 2200 7,4 18,0 34 113 117,0 33C(72.6A) 60C(132.0A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 37,84
212 DP2200XP33-3S 2200 11,1 27,0 34 113 172,0 33C(72.6A) 60C(132.0A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 57,05
213 DP2200XP33-4S 2200 14,8 36,0 34 113 228,0 33C(72.6A) 60C(132.0A) 11 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 76,68
214 DP2200XP33-5S 2200 18,5 45,5 34 113 284,0 33C(72.6A) 60C(132.0A) 13,75 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 95,52
215 DP2200XP33-6S 2200 22,2 55,0 34 113 339,0 33C(72.6A) 60C(132.0A) 16,5 UL3123 AWG12 as per order 117,09
216 DP3200XP33-1S 3200 3,7 7,2 43 135 79,0 33C(105.6A) 60C(192.0A) 2,75 31,19
217 DP3200XP33-2S 3200 7,4 15,0 43 155 166,0 33C(105.6A) 60C(192.0A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 63,63
218 DP3200XP33-3S 3200 11,1 23,0 43 155 246,0 33C(105.6A) 60C(192.0A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 96,12
219 DP3200XP33-4S 3200 14,8 31,0 43 155 326,0 33C(105.6A) 60C(192.0A) 11 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 128,65
220 DP3200XP33-5S 3200 18,5 39,0 43 155 406,0 33C(105.6A) 60C(192.0A) 13,75 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 161,15
221 DP3200XP33-6S 3200 22,2 47,0 43 155 486,0 33C(105.6A) 60C(192.0A) 16,5 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 193,65
222 DP3700XP33-1S 3700 3,7 8,2 43 135 93,0 33C(122.1A) 60C(222.0A) 2,75 35,76
223 DP3700XP33-2S 3700 7,4 17,0 43 155 195,0 33C(122.1A) 60C(222.0A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 72,87
224 DP3700XP33-3S 3700 11,1 26,0 43 155 289,0 33C(122.1A) 60C(222.0A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 109,97
225 DP3700XP33-4S 3700 14,8 35,0 43 155 383,0 33C(122.1A) 60C(222.0A) 11 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 147,08
226 DP3700XP33-5S 3700 18,5 44,0 43 155 477,0 33C(122.1A) 60C(222.0A) 13,75 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 184,21
227 DP3700XP33-6S 3700 22,2 53,0 43 155 572,0 33C(122.1A) 60C(222.0A) 16,5 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 221,31
228 DP4500XP33-1S 4500 3,7 8,2 43 150 112,0 33C(148.5A) 60C(270.0A) 2,75 48,65
229 DP4500XP33-2S 4500 7,4 17,0 43 168 232,0 33C(148.5A) 60C(270.0A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 98,67
230 DP4500XP33-3S 4500 11,1 26,0 43 168 345,0 33C(148.5A) 60C(270.0A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 148,67
231 DP4500XP33-4S 4500 14,8 35,0 43 168 458,0 33C(148.5A) 60C(270.0A) 11 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 198,71
232 DP4500XP33-5S 4500 18,5 44,0 43 168 571,0 33C(148.5A) 60C(270.0A) 13,75 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 248,68
233 DP4500XP33-6S 4500 22,2 53,0 43 168 685,0 33C(148.5A) 60C(270.0A) 16,5 UL3123 AWG10 as per order 298,78
1 DP2500LP3-2S (A) 2500 7,4 17,0 30 96 103,0 3C(7.5A) 8C(20.0A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG22 as per order 17,45
2 DP2500LP3-3S (A) 2500 11,1 25,0 30 96 152,0 3C(7.5A) 8C(20.0A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG22 as per order 26,11
3 DP2500LP3-2S (B) 2500 7,4 11,0 46 110 104,0 3C(7.5A) 8C(20.0A) 5,5 UL3123 AWG22 as per order 17,11
4 DP2500LP3-3S (B) 2500 11,1 16,0 46 110 153,0 3C(7.5A) 8C(20.0A) 8,25 UL3123 AWG22 as per order 25,56
Transmitter/Receiver packs
Payment: TT 50% for deposit, TT balance before shipment, PayPal for small amount under EUR200.00
1) Capacities are measured at: Charge: 0.5C, 4.2V, 3.5 hours max or 0.02C cut-off; Discharge: 0.2C to 2.75V at 25 C degrees.
2) Customized designs are available upon requests.
Terms:FOB Hong Kong
Delivery: Within 10-25days.
MOQ: 200-500packs for OEM, No limitation with Desire Power logo
3) The information here are descriptive only and may be changed without prior notice. For detailed specification, please contact DESIRE Power Co.,Ltd.